
Valley Transit Ridership Report
February 2021
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Fixed Route Ridership by Route
February 
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FREE & TRANSFER PAID RIDES
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Fixed Route Ridership by Fare Category
February 

February‐19 February‐20 February‐21

$2
0,
25

4

$5
3,
68

8 $7
3,
94

2

$2
2,
31

9

$9
7,
52

2 $1
19

,8
41

$2
5,
65

3

$1
7,
68

6

$4
3,
33

9

$0

$20,000

$40,000

$60,000

$80,000

$100,000

$120,000

$140,000

CASH REVENUE PRE‐PAID REVENUE TOTAL REVENUE

Fixed Route Fare Revenue
February 
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2019
Feb 7 ‐ Snow  and Ice day, AASD closed, VPI closed
Feb 12 ‐ Snow day, AASD closed, VPI closed
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ADA and Ancillary Paratransit Ridership
February
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Ancillary Services Ridership

February‐19 February‐20 February‐21
OCHS = Outagamie County Human Services
NWDAR = Northern Winnebago Dial A Ride
FC SW = Family Care Sheltered Workshop


